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OAK 500-03 Optisches Kabel mit Stahlarmierung | SC/APC | 500 m

✔
500 m auf Holztrommel

✔
Konfektioniert mit SC/APC-Steckern

✔
Typ Single-Mode

✔
Farbe grau

Bestelldaten

Typ OAK 500-03

Bst-Nr. OAK50003

GTIN 7611682006995

PE 1

VE 1

EU-Zolltarifnummer 85447000

 

Technische Daten

Durchgangsdämpfung 0,3 dB/km

Anschlüsse

Anschlusstyp SC/APC-Stecker

Mechanische Daten

Kabellänge 500 m

Biegeradius einmalig | mehrmalig >10 mm

Allgemein

Gewicht 6,160 kg
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